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Name
Andreoli
Jager
Ronner
Kapp
Faglistaler
Kleemann
Berger
Imfeld
Arpagaus
Batz
Diethelm
Raguth Tscharner
Bergamin
Sutter
Spring
Létscher
Walser
Kobelt
Michel
Wyss
Zogg
Darms
Willi
Tomaschett
Deola
Richner
Tuor

Lipp - Buechel
Roffler
Bihlmann
Gnani
Wertli

Nay
Conzett
Caflisch
Lenz
Weber
Schmid

W thrich
Abbt
Andres
Vincenz
Lemm
Fausch
Grutter
Ziurcher
Thony
Frischknecht

Benz
Augustin

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Paula
Pia
Regula
Eva
Doris
Heidi
Brigitte
Waltraud
Carmen
Heidi
Yvonne
Miranda
Vreni
Alice
Sylvia
Annemaria
Elsbeth
Irene
Esther
Verena
Cornelia
Jolanda
Gabi
Uschi
Vera
Hannelore
Marietta
Regula
Elsa
Magdalena
Rosi
Irene
Erna
Verena
Daniela
Maria
Gloria
Lisa

Ines
Hildegard
Iris
Veronica
Moni
Anna Maria
Susanne
Priska
Barbara
Helen
Heidi
Susann

Kat.

55+
55+
55+
65+
60+
55+
60+
60+
55+
60+
60+
55+
60+
55+
60+
60+
60+
55+
55+
60+
55+
55+
60+
60+
60+
65+
70+
55+
65+
60+
55+
60+
60+
55+
60+
55+
55+
60+
65+
60+
60+
60+
60+
55+
55+
55+
55+
65+

60+
55+

Club

TC Thusis
TC Haldenstein
TC Zizers
TC Chur

TC Celerina
TC Chur

TC Disentis
TC Davos
TC Flims
TC Zizers
TC llanz

TC Rhaziins
TC Lenzerheide
TC Bonaduz
TC Davos
TC Grisch
TC Domat/Ems
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC llanz

TC Chur

TC Flims
TC Zizers
TC Rhaziins
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Untervaz
TC Grisch
TC Chur

TC Sils/Segl
TC Celerina
TC Trun

TC Klosters
TC Trin

TC Zizers
TC Chur

TC Rhaziins
TC Davos
TC Bonaduz
TC Bonaduz
TC llanz

TC Davos
TC Chur

TC Davos
TC Lenzerheide
TC Davos
TC Chur

TC Davos
TC Savognin

KL
R4
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7

R7
R7

Damen 55+/60+/65+/70+

KL-Wert
5.707
5.300
5.300
4.214
3.985
3.976
3.971
3.953
3.947
3.937
3.703
3.698
3.593
3.445
3.249
3.207
3.186
3.137
3.092
3.081
3.068
3.004
2.938
2.932
2.927
2.918
2.849
2.848
2.802
2.782
2.777
2.767
2.759
2.729
2.655
2.623
2.517
2.469
2.456
2.432
2.412
2.321
2.298
2.242
2.234
2.191
2.163
2.158

2.081
2.065



